Cent]_-'e of . CES TORONTO
EngllSh St“dles 180 Bloor Street West

Second Floor, Toronto, ON

M5S 2V6 Canada
TO RONTO t1+1416 968 1405 f|+1 416 968 6667

GENERAL ENGLISH PROGRAM
“New Location, New Experience!” 20, 25, & 30 lessons per week available

INCREASE YOUR ACCURACY
AND FLUENCY

QUALIFIED AND EXPERIENCED TEACHERS
The teachers at Centre of English Studies Toronto hold
university degrees and English teaching qualifications to
Languages Canada standards. Out full-time instructors have
an average of 12 years’ experience teaching at CES Toronto,
so they know how to explain English grammar clearly and
answer your questions correctly.

METHODOLOGY

The Centre of English Studies teachers will explain structure
and functions of the English language, and will also set up a
variety of tasks where you will communicate with other
students. You will work individually, in pairs, in groups, and 4CES has really special ieachers, | ike CES

as a class to get great speaking practice with your classmates, teachers because they always try to understand

focused on accuracy, as well as fluency. students anFJ try to h.elp studen‘ts‘,..The [elglele]
has many different kinds of activities to make

friends and speaking on activities is the best
PROGRESSION way to learnt®
There are eight levels in the General English Program at CES »
Toronto. Each level has 12 weeks of cirriculum, but students
may progress faster. You will recieve a level outline on the
first day of classes that explains all of the topics you will be
learning in the level.

ENTRANCE LEVEL: No minimum level required.
° ° ) ° "n? "
Learn it, Live it, Love it! ===£s IELTS

For more information see www.ces-schools.com

Contact us at info@ces-schools.com for more details




mefy| Centre of

English Studies

TORONIO

2019 SPECIAL PRICES

Number of weeks

Registration Fee

Tuition

Materials

Accommodation Placement Fee

Accommodation Fee
(Students 18+)

Discount

Total

150

1460

40

250

960

- 202

2568

150

2920

80

250

1920

- 584

4736

12

150

4140

120

250

2880

- 828

6712

16

150

5520

160

250

3840

-1104

8816

Languages Canada
Langues Canada

20

150

6900

200

250

4800

-1380

10,920

P

24 36
150 150
7920 11,340
240 360
250 250
5760 8640

-2376 -3402
11,944 17,338

™

English for International Opportunity



