

TORONTO

"New Location, New Experience!"

CES TORONTO M5S 2V6 Canada t | +1 416 968 1405 f | +1 416 968 6667

GENERAL ENGLISH PROGRAM 20, 25, & 30 lessons per week available

INCREASE YOUR ACCURACY AND FLUENCY

QUALIFIED AND EXPERIENCED TEACHERS

The teachers at Centre of English Studies Toronto hold university degrees and English teaching qualifications to Languages Canada standards. Out full-time instructors have an average of 12 years' experience teaching at CES Toronto, so they know how to explain English grammar clearly and answer your questions correctly.

METHODOLOGY

The Centre of English Studies teachers will explain structure and functions of the English language, and will also set up a variety of tasks where you will communicate with other students. You will work individually, in pairs, in groups, and as a class to get great speaking practice with your classmates, focused on accuracy, as well as fluency.

PROGRESSION

There are eight levels in the General English Program at CES Toronto. Each level has 12 weeks of cirriculum, but students may progress faster. You will recieve a level outline on the first day of classes that explains all of the topics you will be learning in the level.

ENTRANCE LEVEL: No minimum level required.

Learn it, Live it, Love it!





STUDENT REVIEW

teachers because they always try to understand has many different kinds of activities to make friends and speaking on activities is the best way to learn!" - Sezen, Turkey











TORONTO

"New Location, New Experience!"

CES TORONTO Second Floor, Toronto, ON t I +1 416 968 1405 f I +1 416 968 6667



TORONTO – General English Program, 25 Lessons per week							
Number of weeks	4	8	12	16	20	24	36
Registration Fee	150	150	150	150	150	150	150
Tuition	1460	2920	4140	5520	6900	7920	11,340
Materials	40	80	120	160	200	240	360
Accommodation Placement Fee	250	250	250	250	250	250	250
Accommodation Fee (Students 18+)	960	1920	2880	3840	4800	5760	8640
Discount	- 292	- 584	- 828	-1104	- 1380	-2376	-3402
Total	2568	4736	6712	8816	10,920	11,944	17,338





